
       ST UNY C.E. ACADEMY NEWSLETTER 
‘Let your light shine before others.’ Matthew 5:16  

RESPECT . FRIENDSHIP . FORGIVENESS. 
Friday 6th November 2020 

Dear Parents / Carers,  

What a busy week we have had at St Uny CE Academy! 

 

Congratulations Mrs Teasdale!  

We would like to extend a huge congratulations to 

Miss Wetherelt who got married to her fiancé Ben 

over the half term break. The newlyweds held a small 

ceremony at St Uny Church for close family after their 

initial wedding plans were put on hold earlier in the 

year.  

From everyone at St Uny CE Academy we wish you 

both a lifetime of happiness.  

 

Parents’ Evenings – From Next Week  

A gentle reminder that this year’s parent consultations will take place over the 

phone and will start next week for some pupils. We have decided to stagger 

the phone calls over a three week period so that parents know which week 

they can expect a phone call. Call groups will be based on surnames and will 

be set out as follows: 

 

Surnames A-H: Week commencing Monday 9th November.  

Surnames I-P: Week commencing Monday 16th November.  

Surnames Q-Z: Week commencing Monday 23rd November.  

 

Children in Need – Next Friday!  

Next Friday is ‘Children in Need’! We will be holding a ‘spotty’ 

themed non-uniform day and each class will complete active 

fundraising challenges throughout the day. Donations can be 

made via ParentPay using this link: https://app.parentpay.com/

ParentPayShop/Foc/Default.aspx?shopid=1154 

 

For all of the latest news and updates, please check out the St Uny CE Academy Facebook page: 

https://www.facebook.com/Stunyacademy/ 

 

Mr Hoskins  

Head of School 

https://app.parentpay.com/ParentPayShop/Foc/Default.aspx?shopid=1154
https://app.parentpay.com/ParentPayShop/Foc/Default.aspx?shopid=1154
https://www.facebook.com/Stunyacademy/


THIS WEEK’S SHINING STARS! 

Congratulations to this week’s ‘Shining Stars’. Each week, one pupil from 

each class is recognised for demonstrating one of our Christian values 

(friendship, forgiveness or trust) or this half term’s learning power 

‘managing distractions’. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 ‘Respect’ is this term’s focus value. We will be exploring ‘Respect’ in Collective Worship and each 

week in classes.  

Attendance— 

our target for overall  

attendance is 96% 
 
 

Tehidy 

 

98.4% 

Kynance 

 

100% 

Poldark 

 

99.3% 

Zennor 95.5% 

Godrevy 96% 

Mousehole 94.8% 

Wheal Dream 90.8% 

Morvah 93.2% 

Whole School 96% 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 2020-21 

 

Friday 20th November 2020 

Wizard of Oz Panto 

Tues 24th—Thurs 26th November 

2020 

Book Fair 

Monday 21st Dec—Fri 1st Jan 

2021 

Christmas holidays 

Monday 4th January 2021 

Inset day 

Friday 12th February 2021 

Inset day 

Mon 15th Feb—Fri 19th Feb 2021 

Half term 

Fri 2nd April—Fri 16th April 2021 

Easter Holidays 

Friday 30th April 2021 

Inset day 

Monday 3rd May 2021 

Bank Holiday 

Friday 28th May 2021 

Inset day 

Mon 31st May—Fri 4th June 2021 

Half term 

Monday 7th June 2021 

Inset day 
Friday 23rd July 2021 

Break up for the summer 
 
 
 


